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Article number: Pieces/box:	

Minimum shelf life: 	

Net weight kg: 	

Gross weight kg: 	

Boxes/palette:

Boxes/layer:	

Layers/palette:	

Content: Dimensions mm:

EAN pkg. unit:EAN individual:

DATA SHEET
Dark Chocolate Fat Glaze Buttons 25 kg

6006

25 kg / sack

364 Days

25

25,16

1

720 x 380 x 175

24

3

8

9001901060064


